obec

Stara Lehota
Nové Lehota
Modrovka
Modrova

Luka na Vahom
Ockov

Horné Otrokovce
Dolné Otrokovce
Dolné Trhoviste
Horné Trhoviste
Dvorniky
Dvorniky
Moravany nad Vahom
Borovce
Rakovice
Prasnik

Ciz

Utekac

Soltyska
Dubakovo

Dolné Strhare
Dolné Strhare
Horné Strhare
Vranov nad Toplou
Vranov nad Toplou
Tovarné
Sedliska
Kladzany

Kuc€in

Nizny Hrabovec
Banské

Vechec

Caklov

Zamutov
Andovce

Banov

Velké Lovce
Komijatice

Bory

Zahorska Bystrica
Letisko Pharos
Letisko Pharos
Letisko Pharos
Stupava
Stupava
Stupava
Stupava
Stupava
Stupava
Chynorany
Radosina
RadosSina
Kuzmice
Nitrianska Blatnica
Velké Ripnany
Velké Ripfiany
Tovarniky

Pazit

katastralne uzemie
Stara Lehota
Nova Lehota
Modrovka
Modrova

Laka

Ockov

Horné Otrokovce
Dolné Otrokovce
Dolné Trhoviste
Horné Trhoviste
Dvorniky
Posadka
Moravany nad Vahom
Borovce
Rakovice
Prasnik

Ciz

Utekac

Soltyska
Dubakovo

Dolné Strhare
Selce

Horné Strhare
Cemerné
Vranov nad Toplou
Tovarné
Sedliska
Kladzany

Kuéin

Nizny Hrabovec
Banské

Vechec

Caklov

Zamutov
Andovce

Banov

Velké Lovce
Komjatice
Lamad

Zahorska Bystrica
Trnavka
Vrakuna
Ruzinov
Bystricka hora
Hrubé luky

Mast |

Mast Il

Mast Il

Stupava
Chynorany
Bzince

RadosSina
Kuzmice
Nitrianska Blatnica
Behynce

Velké Riphany
Tovarniky

Pazit

gislo KU okres
858064 Nové Mesto nad Vahom
841781 Nové Mesto nad Vahom
838101 Nové Mesto nad Vahom
838098 Nové Mesto nad Vahom
834106 Nové Mesto nad Vahom
843105 Nové Mesto nad Vahom
818127 Hlohovec
812102 Hlohovec
812170 Hlohovec
818259 Hlohovec
814024 Hlohovec
848689 Hlohovec
838420 Piestany
803758 Piestany
851531 Piestany
849251 Piestany
809900 Rimavska Sobota
825344 Poltar
861006 Poltar
813125 Poltar
812153 Velky Krti$
854816 Velky Krti$
818232 Velky Krti§
809217 Vranov nad Toplou
870315 Vranov nad Toplou
864030 Vranov nad Toplou
854743 Vranov nad Toplou
824020 Vranov nad Toplou
829765 Vranov nad Toplou
841072 Vranov nad Toplou
801640 Vranov nad Toplou
867578 Vranov nad Toplou
808661 Vranov nad Toplou
872326 Vranov nad Toplou
800198 Nové Zamky
800724 Nové Zamky
868205 Nové Zamky
826073 Nové Zamky
806005 Bratislava IV
871796 Bratislava IV
805343 Bratislava Il
804690 Bratislava Il
805556 Bratislava Il
871800 Malacky
871818 Malacky
859320 Malacky
859346 Malacky
859354 Malacky
859338 Malacky
821098 Partizanske
807796 Topoltany
851078 Topol&any
830054 Topol¢any
840602 Topol€any
802271 Topol€any
868299 Topol€any
864056 Topolcany
845809 Partizanske

cena (podla cennika)
55
55
45
55
55
45
45
45
45
45
55
45
55
55
45
55
45
55
45
45
55
45
55
55
65
45
55
45
45
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
65
75
65
65
75
45
45
55
45
45
65
55
45
55
45
55
45
55
55
45



Partizanske
Partizanske
Partizanske
Partizanske
Horné Stitare
Solcany
Topol€any
Topol&any
Topol€any
Bosany

BoSany

Bosany
Dezerice
DezZerice

Horné Nastice
Rybany

Banska Bystrica
Banska Bystrica
Banska Bystrica

Malé Bielice
Navojovce
Partizanske
Velké Bielice
Horné Stitare
Sol&any

Malé Bedzany
Topol¢any
Velké Bedzany
Bastin

Malé BoSany
Velké BoSany
Dezerice
VIckovo
Horné Nastice
Rybany
Radvan
Kremnicka
Badin

835480 Partizanske

839388 Partizanske

845426 Partizanske

867934 Partizanske

818241 Topol¢any

857289 Topoltany

835471 Topol¢any

863548 Topoltany

867926 Topoltany

803901 Partizanske

803910 Partizanske

803936 Partizanske

810673 Banovce nad Bebravou
810681 Banovce nad Bebravou
818046 Banovce nad Bebravou
854140 Banovce nad Bebravou
801241 Banska Bystrica
801381 Banska Bystrica
800473 Banska Bystrica

45
45
65
55
45
55
45
75
45
45
45
55
55
45
55
55
75
55
55
4065



